Reachtec's latest S11 series Temperature and Humidity
transmitter meets the harsh environmental requirements for
temperature and humidity measurement. Via temperature and
relative humidity values, the output can be calculated dew point
temperature, absolute humidity, wet bulb temperature, the
specific enthalpy and other parameters of humidity.
S11 series Temperature and Humidity transmitter supported wall
mount type, duct type and remote probe type. Metal probe

RT-S11 Series
瑞嘉國際有限公司  Reachtec Aire Ltd.  Tel：+886-2-26017562  E-mail：sales@reachtec-aire.com
Ordering Guide
Model                          Installation Output Temperature Scale
RT-S11-AA
RT-S11-A
RT-S11
Wall mount
Duct
Remote probe
Outdoor
(110)
(120)
(130)
(140)
4 … 20mA
0 … 10V
0 … 5V
0 … 1V
RS485
(2)
(3)
(5)
(6)
(4)
0 … 50°C
0 … 100°C
By order
No
(1)
(2)
(S)
(X)
 Connection   Psychometric
calculations
(Option)
LED Display
(Option)
 Cable gland
M12-4 pin
(with 2m cable)
(A)
(B)
Yes
(M) Forward view
Reverse view
(D1)
(D2)
Ordering example
RT-S11-120-21AMD1
Humidity accuracy: ±3%RH (20…80%RH)
Installation: Duct version
Output: 4 … 20 mA
Temperature Scale: 0 … 50°C
Connection: Cable gland with terminal block
Option - Psychometric calculations: Yes
Option – LED Display: Yes, Forward view
Accessories
SA020002
Stainless steel sintered,
pores size: 30μm
 SA020401
NPT 1/2”stainless steel sample block
with NPT1/4”inlet & outlet ports
SA020004
Stainless steel mesh,
pores size: 75μm
 SA020201
NPT 1/2" Stainless steel fitting
SA021001
Wall mounting clip